Smart care for vimnu

Material number Description strongly recommended Segment
47377 REARLAMP LED L LHD / RHD Passenger
47378 REARLAMP LED R LHD / RHD Passenger
47387 REARLAMP LED L LHD / RHD Passenger
47388 REARLAMP LED R LHD / RHD Passenger
119347 WIPERS SWF VISIOFLEX FB OE KIT MERCEDES GLB CLASS 11/2019> Passenger
119434 WIPERS SWF VISIOFLEX FB OE KIT AUDI A6 06/2018>; A7 03/2018>; A8 12/2017; Passenger
200244 ALTERNATOR REMAN - CORE-FLEX Passenger
201147 STARTER REMAN - CORE-FLEX Truck
366422 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR Passenger
366476 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR Passenger
366478 CAMSHAFT SENSORS Passenger
366490 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR Passenger
366492 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR Passenger
366507 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR Passenger
368000 OXYGEN SENSOR OPEL Corsa D Passenger
368001 OXYGEN SENSOR FIAT Punto Passenger
368002 OXYGEN SENSOR RENAULT Clio Passenger
368003 OXYGEN SENSOR VOLKSWAGEN Polo Passenger
368004 OXYGEN SENSOR OPEL Mokka Passenger
368005 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger
368006 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger
368007 OXYGEN SENSOR PEUGEQT 206 Passenger
368008 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger
368009 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger
368010 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger
368011 OXYGEN SENSOR Passenger



368012
368013
368014
368015
368016
368017
368018
368019
368020
368021
368022
368023
368024
368025
368026
368027
368028
368029
368030
368031
368032
368033
368036
368037
368038
368039
368040
368041
368042
368043
368044
368045
368047

OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR
OXYGEN SENSOR

TOYOTA Aygo

VOLKSWAGEN Touran

HYUNDAI Tucson

TOYOTA Yaris

PEUGEOT 207

VOLKSWAGEN Golf IV

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



368048
368049
368050
368051
368052
368053
438473
438477
438478
438540
440542
440554
440954
440995
443389
443424
443425
444203
444204
444208
444232
444233
444234
444235
444249
444251
444255
444256
450708
450709
450776
450777
450778

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

STARTER NEW

STARTER NEW

STARTER NEW

STARTER NEW - CORE FLEX
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR NEW
ALTERNATOR NEW
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
ALTERNATOR REMAN - RE-GEN
HEADLAMP LED LHD L
HEADLAMP LED LHD R
HEADLAMP HALOGEN L LHD
HEADLAMP HALOGEN R LHD
HEADLAMP HALOGEN L LHD

FORD Ka

RENAULT Clio
FIAT Panda

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Truck

Truck

Truck

Truck

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Truck

Truck

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



450779
458679
458730
458907
458927
458928
458929
458931
529229
529248
529253
529263
529264
529265
529282
559629
560085
560086
577978
577992
582623
582624
582631
582655
582657
582665
582666
582667
582709
595849
599199
599224
600066

HEADLAMP HALOGEN R LHD
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
STARTER REMAN - RE-GEN
WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP
EVAPORATOR
EVAPORATOR
EVAPORATOR

WIPERS SILENCIO FB OE KIT
WIPERS SILENCIO FB OE KIT
WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER MOTOR

STARTER BRUSHES
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN

AUDI A6 06/2018>; A7 03/2018>; A8 12/2017:
MERCEDES GLB CLASS 11/2019>

MERCEDES E GLC CLASS

SKODA Octavia 03/2020>, VW Golf VII 08/201.
AUDI A6 Q8 SQ8

AUDI A4 S4 RS4 Q7

CITROEN DS DS3

DACIA SANDERO 11 2015>, NISSAN MICRA 200!
OPEL Insignia A 01/2009>04/2017 Hatchback
OPEL Insignia A 01/2009>04/2017 Break / SW

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



600068
600125
600207
600213
600260
600278
600279
600878
601652
601764
601769
614500
614503
614504
614506
614507
614509
614510
614511
614512
614513
614514
614516
614517
614518
614521
614522
614523
614524
614525
614526
614527
614530

ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
STARTER NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
STARTER NEW - ORIGIN
ALTERNATOR NEW - ORIGIN
BRAKE PADS

BRAKE PADS

BRAKE PADS

DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



614531
614532
614533
614535
614537
614538
614539
614540
614541
614543
614544
614546
614547
614548
614550
614551
614553
614556
614558
614561
614567
614568
614570
614572
614575
614577
614578
614579
614580
614582
614583
614584
614586

DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



614587
614591
614592
614593
614594
614595
614597
614600
614601
614603
614604
614605
614609
614613
614615
614618
614619
614623
614624
614628
614631
614636
614643
614648
614651
614655
614660
614666
614674
614679
614682
614684
614691

DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



614693
672502
672554
672556
672557
672559
672560
672561
672562
672566
672573
672575
672577
672578
672579
672580
672583
672584
672586
672589
672601
672609
672611
672618
672620
672622
672623
672658
690206
690687
690690
690693
701744

DISTRIBUTION KIT + WP
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X1
COATED BRAKE DISC X1
COATED BRAKE DISC X1
COATED BRAKE DISC X1
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X1
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COATED BRAKE DISC X2
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR REMAN
RADIATOR

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



716676
733563
786035
804101
804189
804641
814176
815009
815010
815013
815014
815016
815021
815022
815024
815025
815028
815032
815033
815040
815041
815043
815044
815045
815048
815049
815051
815070
815096
815118
815151
815155
815156

COMPRESSOR NEW
RADIATOR

CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH BEARING
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER CMC

CONDENSER
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
BLOWER
EVAPORATOR
EVAPORATOR
COMPRESSOR NEW
BLOWER

BLOWER

Passenger
Truck

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



815158
815174
815225
815231
815253
815262
815480
815481
815482
815483
815484
815495
819701
819703
819705
819718
819721
819722
819725
819727
819728
819730
819731
819741
819777
820249
820257
820264
820266
820275
820296
826314
826830

CONDENSER
COMPRESSOR NEW
BLOWER
EVAPORATOR
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
COMPRESSOR NEW
EVAPORATOR
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE) HEC
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Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



826923
828364
832529
832530
832533
832609
832610
832613
832614
832616
832617
832618
832620
832621
832622
832625
832630
832634
832637
832638
832639
832641
832642
832643
832644
832646
832647
832648
832649
832650
832651
832652
832654

CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET
CLUTCH SET
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Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



832656
832658
832662
832666
832667
832668
832671
832673
832674
832675
834027
834175
834237
834376
834380
834388
834445
834524
835073
836183
836189
836320
836321
836618
836658
836665
836670
836680
836700
836702
836703
836704
836709

CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET

CLUTCH SET (DISC+PRESSURE PLATE)
CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET + CSC

CLUTCH SET KIT4P - NO BEARING
DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

VOLVO S60 1, S80 1, V70 11, XC70, XC90 |, 2.4D5

12

Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



836715
836722
836724
836725
836727
836728
836731
836732
836735
836736
836737
836738
836739
836740
836742
836744
837441
837442
837443
837470
845013
874369

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

DUAL MASS FLYWHEEL

CLUTCH MODULE (DMF + CLUTCH SET)
CLUTCH MODULE (DMF + CLUTCH SET)
CLUTCH MODULE (DMF + CLUTCH SET)
CLUTCH MODULE (DMF + CLUTCH SET)
CLUTCH SET KIT4P + CSC

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER CMC
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Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger
Passenger



